Position

City Clerk Services Manager
City Council

Mayor

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Treasurer

Water Authority Commissioner

Other Positions Held Employer

City Clerk

Water Authority
Commissioner

East Valley
Reclamation, Water
Authority
Commissioner, Waste
Transfer Commissioner

Water Authority
Commissioner, Waste
Transfer Commissioner,
East Valley Reclamation

Water Authority
Commissioner

Water Authority
Commissioner

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Indio

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Clerk
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Finance Administration

City Council

$127,098

$26,613

$25,013

$22,925

$16,706

$13,117

$1,200
$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,844
$2,898

$0

$2,447

$10,177

$15,753

$0
$0



