Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk Services Manager	City Clerk	Indio	City Clerk	\$127,098	\$32,844
City Council	Water Authority Commissioner	Indio	City Council	\$26,613	\$2,898
Mayor	East Valley Reclamation, Water Authority Commissioner, Waste Transfer Commissioner	Indio	City Council	\$25,013	\$0
City Council	Water Authority Commissioner, Waste Transfer Commissioner, East Valley Reclamation		City Council	\$22,925	\$2,447
City Council	Water Authority Commissioner	Indio	City Council	\$16,706	\$10,177
City Council	Water Authority Commissioner	Indio	City Council	\$13,117	\$15,753
City Treasurer		Indio	Finance Administration	\$1,200	\$0
Water Authority Commissioner		Indio	City Council	\$100	\$0